
     Camp Verde High School 
2020 Football Schedule 

 
Varsity 

Day  Date  Opponent    Place  Time    

Fri  9-25-20 Scrimmage Glendale Prep  Home  6:00  

 

Fri  10-2-20 Arizona Lutheran   Away  7:00 

 

Wed  10-7-20 Tonopah Valley (JV)   Home  6:00 

 

Fri  10-9-20 Holbrook    Home  7:00 

 

Fri  10-16-20 Valley Lutheran   Home  7:00 

 

Fri  10-23-20 Scottsdale Christian   Away  7:00 

 

Fri  10-30-20 Scottsdale Prep    Away  7:00   

 

Fri  11-6-20 North Pointe Prep   Home  7:00 

 

Fri  11-13-20 Veritas Prep    Away  7:00  

  

Fri  11-20-20 State     TBA 

 

Fri  11-27-20 State     TBA 

 

Sat  12-5-20 State     TBA 

 

Sat  12-12-20 State     TBA 

 
9-9-20 


